DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS APPOINTMENTS LTD

BUSINESS APPOINTMENTS LTD

BUSINESS APPOINTMENTS LTD

BUSINESS APPRAISALS LIMITED

BUSINESS APPRAISALS LIMITED

BUSINESS ASSISTANCE CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

BUSINESS ASSOCIATES UK LTD

THE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
(WENSLEYDALE) LTD.

THE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION
(WENSLEYDALE) LTD.

BUSINESSBALLS LTD

BUSINESS BANKING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED

BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED

BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED

BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED

BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED

BUSINESS BUILDER LTD

BUSINESS COACHING FOR SUCCESS
LIMITED

BUSINESSCOM LTD

BUSINESS COMPUTER RESOURCES LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CONNECTION LIMITED

BUSINESS CONNECT SERVICES LONDON LTD
BUSINESS CONNECT SERVICES LONDON LTD

BUSINESS CONSOLIDATING SERVICES
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS CONSORTIUM LIMITED

BUSINESS COST REDUCTION LIMITED

BUSINESS COST REDUCTION LIMITED
THE BUSINESS DESIGN LIMITED

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT DIRECT LTD

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OFFICE
LIMITED

BUSINESS DYNAMICS (UK) LIMITED

BUSINESSES LIMITED

BUSINESS EDGE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING
LIMITED

BUSINESS EDGE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING
LIMITED

BUSINESS ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED
BUSINESS ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED
BUSINESS ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SUPPORT &
TUITION LTD

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT GROUP E1
LIMITED

BUSINESSES4LIFE LIMITED

WWW, BUSINESSES-FOR-SALE.CO.UK
LIMITED

BUSINESS EVAILABILITY LIMITED

04484503

04728434
04728434
04728434
03037715
03037715
03552664

04490772
05307752

05307752

02353386
05785847
06881626
06881626
06881626
06881626
06881626
05305861
05817933

05094391
02526548
04812104
07238378
07238378
01599520

04653314
04207794
04207794
04862940
06310289
06806363

05150846
04857051
05194688
04374773
04374773
04393516
04393516
04393516
04745171
04259286

06700361
06555252

05183829

30/04/2010

30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
28/04/2010

04/05/2010
04/05/2010

04/05/2010

04/05/2010
28/04/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010

04/05/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
03/05/2010

28/04/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
01/05/2010
04/05/2010
28/04/2010

28/04/2010
01/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
04/05/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010

28/04/2010
28/04/2010

29/04/2010

BUSINESS EVENTS DIRECT LIMITED
THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES
TEAM LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES
TEAM LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES
TEAM LIMITED

THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES
TEAM LIMITED

BUSINESS FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS FIRST MAGAZINE LIMITED
BUSINESS FOR PROFIT LIMITED
BUSINESS FUTURE BOND LIMITED

BUSINESS FUTURE BOND LIMITED

BUSINESS GENERATION SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS GROWTH SPECIALISTS LIMITED
BUSINESS GROWTH SPECIALISTS LIMITED
BUSINESS IDENTITY & DESIGN LIMITED
BUSINESS IDENTITY & DESIGN LIMITED
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES LTD
BUSINESS INITIATIVES LTD

BUSINESS INNOVATION LIMITED
BUSINESSINPUT LTD

BUSINESSINPUT LTD

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE TECH. (UK) LTD
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE TECH. (UK) LTD
BUSINESS INTRODUCTIONS GROUP LIMITED

THE BUSINESS LEARNING CYCLE LTD.

BUSINESS LINK LINCOLNSHIRE &
RUTLAND LIMITED

BUSINESS LINK UK ASSOCIATES LIMITED
THE BUSINESS MACHINES COMPANY (UK)
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS MACHINES COMPANY (UK)
LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LTD

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LTD

BUSINESS MANAGERS LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGERS LIMITED

BUSINESS MARKETING (UK) LIMITED

BUSINESS MEETINGS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BUSINESS MOMENTUM LTD
BUSINESS-MONEY.COM LTD

BUSINESS MOVES GROUP LIMITED
BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED

BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED
BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED

BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED
THE BUSINESS NAMES SERVICE LIMITED
THE BUSINESS NAMES SERVICE LIMITED

BUSINESSNET EXPLORER LIMITED

BUSINESS NORTH LIMITED

THE BUSINESS OF FILM UK LIMITED

BUSINESS OF THE YEAR LIMITED

THE BUSINESS OF TRANSFORMATION
LIMITED

03810721
03554971

03554971

03554971

03554971

03373833
06031556
05042816
05171628
05171628
06629634
07238219
07238219
01725393
01725393
04428652
06202197
04418978
07240856
07240856
04738583
04738583
06881782
03407055
02919396

03132830
02497784

02497784

04401192
04401192
03187395
03187395
04838262
06525125

04183303
03222792
04927047
04750614
04750614
04750614
04750614
07240831
07240831
04533799
05085481
03268496
05778829
05738789
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30/04/2010
30/04/2010

30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010

04/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
28/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
04/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010
30/04/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010

30/04/2010
03/05/2010

03/05/2010

29/04/2010
29/04/2010
03/05/2010
03/05/2010
29/04/2010
29/04/2010

29/04/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
04/05/2010
30/04/2010
30/04/2010
04/05/2010
29/04/2010
04/05/2010
28/04/2010
30/04/2010



