DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	04484503	(D1)	30/04/2010	BUSINESS EVENTS DIRECT LIMITED	03810721	(D1)	30/04/2010
SERVICES LTD		, ,		THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES	03554971	, ,	30/04/2010
BUSINESS APPOINTMENTS LTD	04728434	(D1)	30/04/2010	TEAM LIMITED			
BUSINESS APPOINTMENTS LTD	04728434	. ,	30/04/2010	THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES	03554971	(C3)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS APPOINTMENTS LTD	04728434	` '	30/04/2010	TEAM LIMITED			
BUSINESS APPRAISALS LIMITED	03037715		30/04/2010	THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES	03554971	(D2)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS APPRAISALS LIMITED	03037715	,	30/04/2010	TEAM LIMITED			
BUSINESS ASSISTANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03552664	(D2)	28/04/2010	THE BUSINESS EXPANSION SERVICES TEAM LIMITED	03554971	(C3)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS ASSOCIATES UK LTD	04490772	, ,	04/05/2010	BUSINESS FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03373833	, ,	04/05/2010
THE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	05307752	(C2)	04/05/2010	BUSINESS FIRST MAGAZINE LIMITED	06031556	, ,	30/04/2010
(WENSLEYDALE) LTD.				BUSINESS FOR PROFIT LIMITED	05042816	, ,	30/04/2010
THE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	05307752	(C2)	04/05/2010	BUSINESS FUTURE BOND LIMITED	05171628	, ,	30/04/2010
(WENSLEYDALE) LTD.	0005000	(51)	04/05/0010	BUSINESS FUTURE BOND LIMITED	05171628	, ,	30/04/2010
BUSINESSBALLS LTD	02353386	. ,	04/05/2010	BUSINESS GENERATION SERVICES LIMITED		٠,	28/04/2010
BUSINESS BANKING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05785847	, ,	28/04/2010	BUSINESS GROWTH SPECIALISTS LIMITED	07238219	, ,	29/04/2010
BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED	06881626 06881626	. ,	04/05/2010 04/05/2010	BUSINESS GROWTH SPECIALISTS LIMITED BUSINESS IDENTITY & DESIGN LIMITED	07238219 01725393	, ,	29/04/2010 29/04/2010
BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED	06881626		04/05/2010	BUSINESS IDENTITY & DESIGN LIMITED	01725393		28/04/2010
BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED	06881626	. ,	04/05/2010	BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT TECHNIQUES LTD	04428652	, ,	30/04/2010
BUSINESS BASICS LIMITED	06881626	. ,	04/05/2010	BUSINESS INITIATIVES LTD	06202197	, ,	30/04/2010
BUSINESS BUILDER LTD	05305861	٠, ,	29/04/2010	BUSINESS INNOVATION LIMITED	04418978	, ,	04/05/2010
BUSINESS COACHING FOR SUCCESS	05817933		04/05/2010	BUSINESSINPUT LTD	07240856	, ,	30/04/2010
LIMITED		(/	,,	BUSINESSINPUT LTD	07240856		30/04/2010
BUSINESSCOM LTD	05094391	(D1)	04/05/2010	BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE TECH. (UK) LTD		, ,	29/04/2010
BUSINESS COMPUTER RESOURCES LIMITED	02526548	(D1)	28/04/2010	BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE TECH. (UK) LTD	04738583		29/04/2010
THE BUSINESS CONNECTION LIMITED	04812104	(C3)	30/04/2010	BUSINESS INTRODUCTIONS GROUP LIMITED	06881782	(D1)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS CONNECT SERVICES LONDON LTI	07238378	(B1)	29/04/2010	THE BUSINESS LEARNING CYCLE LTD.	03407055	(D1)	28/04/2010
BUSINESS CONNECT SERVICES LONDON LTI	07238378	(C1)	29/04/2010	BUSINESS LINK LINCOLNSHIRE &	02919396	(C3)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS CONSOLIDATING SERVICES	01599520	(C2)	03/05/2010	RUTLAND LIMITED			
LIMITED				BUSINESS LINK UK ASSOCIATES LIMITED		٠,	30/04/2010
THE BUSINESS CONSORTIUM LIMITED	04653314		28/04/2010	THE BUSINESS MACHINES COMPANY (UK)	02497784	(C3)	03/05/2010
BUSINESS COST REDUCTION LIMITED	04207794	, ,	04/05/2010	LIMITED			/ /
BUSINESS COST REDUCTION LIMITED	04207794		04/05/2010	THE BUSINESS MACHINES COMPANY (UK)	02497784	(D2)	03/05/2010
THE BUSINESS DESIGN LIMITED	04862940		01/05/2010	LIMITED	0.4.04.4.00		00/01/0010
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT DIRECT LTD	06310289	, ,	04/05/2010	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LTD	04401192	, ,	29/04/2010
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT	06806363	(DZ)	28/04/2010	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LTD	04401192	, ,	29/04/2010
LIMITED	05150046	(D1)	20/04/2010	BUSINESS MANAGERS LIMITED	03187395	, ,	03/05/2010 03/05/2010
THE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OFFICE LIMITED	05150846	(DI)	28/04/2010	BUSINESS MANAGERS LIMITED BUSINESS MARKETING (UK) LIMITED	03187395 04838262		29/04/2010
BUSINESS DYNAMICS (UK) LIMITED	04857051	(D1)	01/05/2010	BUSINESS MEETINGS INTERNATIONAL	06525125		29/04/2010
BUSINESSES LIMITED	05194688	. ,	30/04/2010	LIMITED	00323123	(02)	23/04/2010
BUSINESS EDGE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING	04374773	٠, ,	30/04/2010	BUSINESS MOMENTUM LTD	04183303	(D2)	29/04/2010
LIMITED	01371773	(00)	30/01/2010	BUSINESS-MONEY.COM LTD	03222792	. ,	29/04/2010
BUSINESS EDGE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING	04374773	(D2)	30/04/2010	BUSINESS MOVES GROUP LIMITED	04927047	٠,	04/05/2010
LIMITED		(/	,,	BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED	04750614	, ,	30/04/2010
BUSINESS ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITEI	04393516	(C3)	04/05/2010	BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED	04750614		30/04/2010
BUSINESS ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITEI	04393516	(D2)	04/05/2010	BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED	04750614	(D2)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITEI	04393516	(C3)	04/05/2010	BUSINESS MOVES (GLASGOW) LIMITED	04750614	(D1)	04/05/2010
BUSINESS ENTERPRISE SUPPORT &	04745171		28/04/2010	THE BUSINESS NAMES SERVICE LIMITED	07240831	(C1)	30/04/2010
TUITION LTD				THE BUSINESS NAMES SERVICE LIMITED	07240831	(B1)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT GROUP E1	04259286	(D1)	30/04/2010	BUSINESSNET EXPLORER LIMITED	04533799		04/05/2010
LIMITED				BUSINESS NORTH LIMITED	05085481	, ,	29/04/2010
BUSINESSES4LIFE LIMITED	06700361		28/04/2010	THE BUSINESS OF FILM UK LIMITED	03268496	, ,	04/05/2010
WWW, BUSINESSES-FOR-SALE.CO.UK	06555252	(D2)	28/04/2010		05778829		28/04/2010
LIMITED	0510000	(51:	00/04/0050	THE BUSINESS OF TRANSFORMATION	05738789	(D2)	30/04/2010
BUSINESS EVAILABILITY LIMITED	05183829	(DT)	29/04/2010	LIMITED			